
SATURDAY COFFEE CONCERTS: SPRING 2024

START YOUR WEEKEND WITH A CONCERT
FAIR-TRADE DRINKS AVAILABLE 30 MINUTES BEFORE FROM THE PRIORY CAFE

ALL CONCERTS START AT 10.30AM
FREE ADMISSION WITH A RETIRING COLLECTION

Events may be subject to change at short notice.  Regular updates available across church website and social media.

www.lancasterpriory.org

Saturday 27th January
LANCASTER CHINESE 
STRING ORCHESTRA
Celebrate Chinese New Year 
with this band of musicians 

playing ancient, traditional and 
contemporary music.

Saturday 3rd February
THE STEVE VARDEN 
ARTISTIC RESPONSE 

EXPERIENCE
 Paraorchestra musician Steve 
collaborates with Olympian/

Olympic artist Neil Eckersley to 
launch H.O.P.E exhibition.

Saturday 10th February
RICHARD MACKENZIE 

(LUTE)
Critically acclaimed recording 

artist performs rare baroque lute 
works.

Saturday 17th February
OFF THE RAILS

Mixed band of jazz musicians led 
by Ben McCabe.

Saturday 24th February
NO CONCERT
Lent Parish Retreat.

Saturday 2nd March
CHLOE JANE HIRST

Talented folk and singer-
songwriter solo performance.

Saturday 9th March
IAN PATTINSON 

(ORGAN) & MARGARET 
PATTINSON 
(SOPRANO) 

Entertaining concert of organ 
and vocal music from these two 

popular musicians.

Saturday 16th March
LANCASTER MUSIC 

MAKERS
A welcome return from this group 

of local musicians.

Saturday 23rd March
VOCES MARIAE

Concert of music for women’s 
voices for the Annunciation of 

the Blessed Virgin Mary.

Saturday 30th March
NO CONCERT

Saturday 6th April
ADRIAN LORD (PIANO)

‘Piano Postcards’, an album of 
inspirational postcard scenes - 

stunning interpretations of places 
loved by the composer.

Saturday 13th April
CONCERT TBA

Saturday 20th April
THE TRA-LA TRIO
LOUISE GEATCH 

(SOPRANO)
KATE NOBLE (MEZZO)-

SOPRANO)
GILL ALLEN (PIANO)
Creating magical moments of 
melodious musical memories

Saturday 27th April
CHLOE JANE HIRST/

NOIR DUO
Folk and singer-songwriter Chloe 

returns as duo with musical 
partner NOIR.


